
Saturday, January 21   
and Sunday, January 22

Time
Inside 

Upper Exhibit 
Area

Inside 
Lobby

Inside 
Lower Exhibit 

Room

Inside 
Classroom

Outside 
Museum Yard

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

1 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5 p.m.

6 - 9 p.m.

“The Mitten”
An active 

story-telling 
session

Observation 
Room

(During Dulcimer 
performance 

breaks)

Silver Strings 
Dulcimer 
Society

11 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Raffle  
Drawing

*Hoot Hike – Lower Exhibit Room – 5:30 p.m.
Learn about our local owls and then go on a night hike so we can 
listen for some!

** Snowsnake Tournament – Outside – 2 - 2:30 p.m.
Competition for all ages. Sign up in advance – Ask at the park office.

Wood 
Carving

Short Takes
Feeding Winter 

Birds

Antler Antics

Winter Insects

Fur Facts

Winter Facts & 
Fallacies

and Others! 

Fly-Tying-
Huron River 

Fishing 
Association

Flint Knapping 
& Atlatl 

Throwing

Wool Spinning 
& Rug 

Weaving

Make ‘N’ Take 
Winter Crafts 

(All Day) 

Dog Mushing 
Weather Permitting 

10 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Tundra Swan 
Watch

Snowsnake 
Tournament 

**

Here Birdy 
Birdy! 

Winter Bird Walk

Hoot Hike * Bonfire 
Hot Cocoa etc.
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Time
Inside 

Upper Exhibit 
Area

Inside 
Lobby

Inside 
Lower Exhibit 

Room

Inside 
Classroom

Outside 
Museum Yard

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

12:30 p.m.

1 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

“The Mitten”
An active  

story-telling 
session

Observation 
Room

(During Dulcimer 
performance 

breaks)

Silver Strings 
Dulcimer 
Society

Noon - 4 p.m. 

Raffle  
Drawing

* Snowsnake Tournament – Outside – 2 - 3 p.m.
Competition for all ages. Sign up in advance – Ask at the park office.

Wood 
Carving

Short Takes
Feeding Winter 

Birds

Antler Antics

Winter Insects

Fur Facts

Winter Facts & 
Fallacies

and Others! 

Fly-Tying-
Huron River 

Fishing 
Association

Flint Knapping 
& Atlatl 

Throwing

Wool Spinning 
& Rug 

Weaving

Make ‘N Take 
Winter Crafts 

(All Day) 

Dog Mushing 
Weather Permitting 

(until 3 p.m.) 

Here Birdy 
Birdy! 

Winter Bird Walk

Snowsnake 
Tournament*

Tundra Swan 
WatchSU
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Saturday, January 21   
and Sunday, January 22


