

EVENTS	Time	Inside Upper Exhibit Area	Inside Lobby	Inside Lower Exhibit Room	Inside Classroom	Outside Museum Yard
	10 a.m.		Wood	Fly-Tying-	Make 'N' Take	Dog Mushing
	10:30 a.m.	"The Mitten"	Carving	Huron River Fishing	Winter Crafts (All Day)	Weather Permitting 10 a.m 1 p.m.
	11 a.m.	An active story-telling	Short Takes	Association		
Ш	11:30 a.m.	session Observation	Feeding Winter Birds	Flint Knapping		
	Noon	Room (During Dulcimer	Antler Antics Winter Insects Fur Facts Winter Facts &	& Atlatl Throwing		
	12:30 p.m.	performance breaks)				
	1 p.m.	Cily for Ctripgs	Fallacies and Others!	Wool Spinning & Rug		Tundra Swan Watch
	1:30 p.m.	Silver Strings Dulcimer Society		Weaving		Walon
	2 p.m.	11 a.m 3 p.m.				Snowsnake - Tournament
	2:30 p.m.					**
7	3 p.m.					Here Birdy Birdy!
SATURDAY	3:30 p.m.					Winter Bird Walk
	4 p.m.					
	4:30 p.m.	Raffle Drawing				
	5 p.m.					
	6 - 9 p.m.	1 Rollins	- A 5	Hoot Hike *	2	Bonfire Hot Cocoa etc.

^{*}Hoot Hike – Lower Exhibit Room – 5:30 p.m. Learn about our local owls and then go on a night hike so we can listen for some!

^{**} Snowsnake Tournament – Outside – 2 - 2:30 p.m. Competition for all ages. Sign up in advance - Ask at the park office.



Outside

Museum Yard

Dog Mushing Weather Permitting

(until 3 p.m.)

Here Birdy Birdy! Winter Bird Walk

Snowsnake Tournament*

Tundra Swan Watch

NTS	Time	Inside Upper Exhibit Area	Inside Lobby	Inside Lower Exhibit Room	Inside Classroom
7	10 a.m.		Wood Carving Short Takes Feeding Winter Birds Antler Antics Winter Insects Fur Facts Winter Facts & Fallacies and Others!	Fly-Tying- Huron River Fishing Association Flint Knapping & Atlatl Throwing Wool Spinning & Rug Weaving	
T	10:30 a.m.				
	11 a.m.				
ÍII	11:30 a.m.				
	Noon	"The Mitten"			
A	12:30 p.m.	An active story-telling			
	1 p.m.	session Observation			
	1:30 p.m.	Room (During Dulcimer			
Z	2 p.m.	performance breaks)			-
5	2:30 p.m.				
S	3 p.m.	Silver StringsDulcimerSociety			
	3:30 p.m.	Noon - 4 p.m.			
	4 p.m.				

* Snowsnake Tournament – Outside – 2 - 3 p.m. Competition for all ages. Sign up in advance – Ask at the park office.

Raffle

Drawing

4:30 p.m.